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Community Calendar 
Directions: Below is a sample monthly calendar for the 
community center. Read the calendar carefully. 
Afterward, answer the questions by locating the 
specific events, appointments, or notes mentioned. 
Pay close attention to dates, times, and details. 

 

Community Center Calendar - March 

• March 3 (Mon): Library Story Hour - 10:00 a.m. (Children’s Room) 
• March 5 (Wed): Yoga Class - 6:30 p.m. (Gym Hall) 
• March 7 (Fri): Blood Donation Drive - 1:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• March 9 (Sun): Gardening Club Meeting - 2:00 p.m. (Community Garden) 
• March 12 (Wed): Movie Night - The Secret Lake - 7:00 p.m. (Main Hall) 
• March 14 (Fri): Community Bake Sale - 11:00 a.m. (Front Lawn) 
• March 16 (Sun): Guest Speaker: “Saving the Oceans” - 3:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• March 19 (Wed): Dance Workshop - 5:00 p.m. (Studio A) 
• March 22 (Sat): Local History Tour - 9:00 a.m. (Meet at Lobby) 
• March 25 (Tue): Chess Tournament - 4:00 p.m. (Game Room) 
• March 28 (Fri): Talent Show - 6:00 p.m. (Main Hall) 
• March 30 (Sun): Spring Festival - 12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (Outdoor Grounds) 
 

1. On what date can children hear 
stories read aloud at the library? 

2. Which event happens in the gym 
hall, and at what time? 

3. How long does the Blood 
Donation Drive last on March 7? 

4. Who is giving a talk about “Saving 
the Oceans,” and when? 

5. If you want to watch a movie, 
which date should you circle? 

6. Where will the Community Bake 
Sale be held? 

7. A student who loves history wants 
to attend an event. Which event 
should they join and when? 

8. Which event happens in Studio 
A? 

9. What day of the week is the 
Chess Tournament held? 

10. Which big event closes out the 
month, and where is it located? 

 


